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LAKES REGION

DAILY ROUND TRIPS FROM
NAPLES TO PORTLAND

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
FREE WIFI

121 ST. JOHN STREET - PORTLAND, MAINE 04102
WWW.RTPRIDES.ORG - 207-714-2666 - 800-244-0704



ROUTE INFORMATION

ATTHE PORTLAND STOP, RIDERS CAN: |

o CONNECT WITH BUS ROUTES THROUGHOUT PORTLAND AND SOUTH
PORTLAND (AND USE A LR BUS TRANSFER TO RIDE FOR NO ADDITIONAL
CHARGE).

o \WALK ONEBLOCKTO SHOPS IN MONUMENT SQUARE OR THE PORTLAND
PUBLIC LIBRARY.

o WALK MINUTES TO THE PORTLAND MUSEUM OF ART OR THE OLD PORT.

PRICING + INFO

FAREGOST $3 FREE TRANSFER TO METRO AND
10RIDEPASS $25 SOUTH PORTLAND BUS

MONTHPASS  $50 NO WEEKEND SERVICE

© PASSES AVAILABLE FROM THE ROUTE BUS DRIVER AND THE RTP OFFICE
EXACT CHANGE PREFERRED

o CHILDREN UNDER SIX RIDE FREE WITH FARE-PAYING ADULT.
SENIORS (65+) & STUDENTS WITH ID - $2

® FORHOLIDAY SCHEDULE WEATHER AND SCHEDULING UPDATES PLEASE
VISITRTPRIDES.ORG

SUNSET YARIETY

Maine's [J931 Steak & Cheese

Agency Liquor Store Pizza - Italians
Poulin Grain

Rt. 302 Raymond Me.

655 - 3131

LAKES REGION
SELF STORAGE

QUALITY STORAGE AT LOW PRICES

CLIMATE CONTROLLED or COLD STORAGE
Buy 6 get 7th month FREE . Buy 12 get 13-14-15th month FREE

CALL MIKE AT 207-838-6265 . WWW.LAKESREGIONSELFSTORAGE.COM
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ROUTE STOPS

PORTLAND ‘YW

WESTBROOK

METRO BUS SHELTER
33 ELMWOOD AVE *

WINDHAM

RAYMOND

NAPLES
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=) BUS STOPS
LAKES REGION BUSR
PARKING AVAILABLE /
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6:25AM
6:34AM
6:40 AV
6:51AM
T:30 AM

8:45AM
8:50 AM
9:02AM
9:13AM
9:52 AM

PORTLAND TO NAPLES « MONDAY

135 AM
T53AM
813AM
8:24AM
8:30AM
8:40AM

10:45AM
11:06 AM
11:25 AM
11:35AM
11:41AM
11:50 AM
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APLES TO PORTLAND < MONDAY - FRIDAY

4:05PM
4:14PM
4:21PM
4:33PM
5:15PM

- FRIDAY

5:20 PM
5:43 PM
6:04 PM
6:15PM
6:21PM
6:30 PM

6:35PM
6:44 PM
6:51PM
1:03PM
1:40 PM

T-45PM
8:03PM
8:21PM
8:32PM
8:38PM
8:47PM



